10

11

12

13

14

Course

MD -
Anaesthesiology

MD -
Anaesthesiology

MD -
Anaesthesiology

MD -
Anaesthesiology

MD -
Anaesthesiology

MD -
Anaesthesiology

MD -
Dermatology,
Venereology &
Leprosy

MD -
Dermatology,
Venereology &
Leprosy

MD -
Dermatology,
Venereology &
Leprosy

MS - ENT

MD -
Dermatology,
Venereology &
Leprosy

MS - ENT

MD - Emergency
Medicine

MD - Emergency
Medicine

Name of Student

DRISHYA PRADEEP

S P THENNIZ
PREETHY

SUGHOSH VISHNU

HAYAGREEV

BHOGADI

HASTESH KRISHNA

MEDHA KRISHNA
VP

NAVIN V PILLAY

POOJASHREE A J

MEKA ANUSHA

SUNIL S GUGGARI

SANDRA MARIA
JOHN

SUMA

SACHIN C BADIGER

KEVIN KOSHY
JOSEPH

FARAZ AHMAD

Date of
Birth

03/04/1995

06/07/1993

08/08/1996

15/07/1995

14/08/1993

04/06/1994

12/07/1997

08/03/1996

03/06/1996

20/04/1996

07/08/1997

05/08/1996

27/09/1995

22/01/1993

Admitted
on Seat

Permitted

Recognized

Permitted

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Permitted

Permitted

Admitted
By

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

Sub

Category Handicapped

GENERAL

0BC

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBC

GENERAL

GENERAL

0BC

0BC

GENERAL

GENERAL

0BC

GENERAL

GENERAL-
EWS

Physically

NMC

Exam Exam Roll

Name

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

no.

2266079527

2266083815

2266061522

2266162312

2266075856

2266072787

2266066844

2266158703

2266071143

2266077733

2266065705

2266059585

2266077793

2266182299

All
India
Rank

43187

49281

66170

49651

135119

114057

14254

112927

21370

57440

19915

44737

34418

32541

State Percentile

Rank of Marks

PG Teacher
under whom
the candidate
admitted

Dr Anish
Sharma NG

Dr Beena Rani
C

Dr Ganapathy P

Dr Beena Rani
C

Dr Anish
Sharma NG

Dr Mahabala T
H

Dr Badrinath

Dr Manjunath P

Dr Manjunath P

Dr Mohan K A

Dr Nagaraja

Dr
Ravishankara S

Dr Suresh
Baliga

Dr Suresh
Baliga

Stipend Stipend Student
Paid

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Regn.
No.

71615

127083

136425

107930

68972

74247

146161

11684

137034

143811

146641

137868

134769

134947

Registered
Council
Name

Travancore
Cochin
Medical
Council

Tamil Nadu
Medical
Council

Karnataka
Medical
Council

Andhra
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Travancore
Cochin
Medical
Council,
Trivandrum

Travancore
Cochin
Medical
Council,
Trivandrum

Karnataka
Medical
Council

Telangana
State Medical
Council

Karnataka
Medical
Council

Karnataka
Medical
Council

Karnataka
Medical
Council

Karnataka
Medical
Council

Karnataka
Medical
Council

Karnataka
Medical
Council

Date of
Admission

19/11/2022

19/11/2022

19/11/2022

19/11/2022

26/11/2022

01/12/2022

18/11/2022

25/11/2022

05/11/2022

19/11/2022

18/11/2022

19/11/2022

24/11/2022

18/11/2022



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Course

MS - General
Surgery

MS - General
Surgery

MS - General
Surgery

MS - General
Surgery

MS - General
Surgery

MS - General
Surgery

MD - General
Medicine

MD - General
Medicine

MD - General
Medicine

MD - General
Medicine

MD - General
Medicine

MD - General
Medicine

MD - General
Medicine

MD - General
Medicine

MD - General
Medicine

MD/MS -
Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

MD/MS -
Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

MD/MS -
Obstetrics &

Name of Student

SUNIL BASAPPA

KARAGANVI

RAGHUNARAYAN S

K

U KAUSIKAA

SUPRAJA R

ABDULHUQUE

SIRASAGI

SHASHANK

SHEKHAR SHARMA

MANOJKUMAR M

G KPREETHI

BHUVANA

AVABHRATHA

MD NAZEEM
AKHTAR

RAMYA P K

SUJWAL M

KACHAM AKASH

ROHITH S

SANAPALA
ABHIRAM

HARSHITHA R

VEERESH
ULAVAYYA
YALIMATH

JAHNAVI G

Date of
Birth

25/07/1996

19/02/1996

05/04/1998

28/09/1996

27/05/1995

31/08/1995

15/07/1996

24/11/1997

13/11/1997

14/06/1997

30/12/1996

24/08/1996

29/03/1992

24/04/1994

02/06/1997

05/02/1996

20/08/1996

10/04/1997

Admitted
on Seat

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Permitted

Permitted

Recognized

Recognized

Permitted

Permitted

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Permitted

Permitted

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Admitted
By

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

Sub Physically
Handicapped

Category

GENERAL-

EWS

GENERAL

0BC

GENERAL

OBC

OBC

GENERAL-

EWS

GENERAL

GENERAL

0BC

GENERAL

OBC

GENERAL

0BC

0BC

0BC

GENERAL-
EWS

GENERAL

Exam Exam Roll

Name

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

no.

2266067264

2266061373

2266063424

2266135319

2266066324

2266178640

2266062547

2266062327

2266071551

2266065606

2266069161

2266070246

2266168976

2266065910

2266011883

2266068555

2266066952

2266069461

All
India
Rank

24762

43836

41161

31664

38490

26367

22593

18238

13030

26761

22601

82656

96879

15138

18497

17823

25554

19332

State Percentile
Rank of Marks

PG Teacher
under whom
the candidate

admitted

Dr Chidananda

KV

DrMA
Balakrishna
Dr B Jagadish

Dr Ranjith K B

Dr Ranjith K B

Dr Gopinath Pai

Dr Suresh
Puthuraya

DrC
Ramachandra
Bhat

Dr U Sripathi
Rao

Dr Prakash Rao

Dr Prakash Rao

DrC
Ramachandra
Bhat

DrC
Ramachandra
Bhat

Dr U Sripathi
Rao

Dr Suresh
Puthuraya

Dr Ravikanth G

0

Dr Geeta
Jagannath
Doppa

Dr BhavyaH U

Stipend Stipend Student
Paid

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Regn.
No.

135202

134884

150706

148195

131489

136189

135015

143013

142925

152913

145167

135684

10191

138231

114711

139511

142053

144637

Registered
Council
Name

Karnataka
Medical
Council

Karnataka
Medical
Council

Karnataka
Medical
Council

Tamil Nadu
Medical
Council

Karnataka
Medical
Council

Karnataka
Medical
Council

Karnataka
Medical
Council

Karnataka
Medical
Council

Karnataka
Medical
Council

Karnataka
Medical
Council

Karnataka
Medical
Council

Karnataka
Medical
Council

Telangana
State Medical
Council

Karnataka
Medical
Council

Andhra
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Karnataka
Medical
Council

Karnataka
Medical
Council

Karnataka
Medical

Date of
Admission

18/11/2022

18/11/2022

19/11/2022

19/11/2022

18/11/2022

18/11/2022

18/11/2022

18/11/2022

18/11/2022

17/11/2022

18/11/2022

18/11/2022

24/11/2022

18/11/2022

18/11/2022

18/11/2022

18/11/2022

19/11/2022



Admitted Admitted Sub Date of

Admission

Exam Exam Roll All State Percentile
Rank of Marks

Course Name of Student Date of Physically

Category Handicapped Name no. India

Birth on Seat By

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Gynaecology

MD/MS -
Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

MD/MS -
Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

MD/MS -
Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

MD/MS -
Ophthalmology

MD/MS -
Ophthalmology

MD/MS -
Ophthalmology

MS -
Orthopaedics

MS -

Orthopaedics

MD - Paediatrics

MD - Paediatrics

MD - Paediatrics

MD - Paediatrics

MD - Paediatrics

MD - Paediatrics

MD - Psychiatry

MD - Radio
Diagnosis/
Radiology

MD - Radio
Diagnosis/

SWATI

VUNDAVALLI
BHARATHI DEVI

POOJA BOSKO

NIKHITA PANDEY

BOGGARAPU
SUMANTH

KONATHAM
SHRUTHI

GOVINDAGOUDA R
TIMMANAGOUDAR

MANISH

MEGHA

SANTHWANA
VIMAL

SAPTHAMI S S

BOLLAKONDA
MANEESH
KARTHIK

VEMULA GRISHMA

MINI RAJEEVAN
METHAL THODY

K SUPRIYA

SRINAG
GONCHIKAR

CHITRA DEVI
KHUMANTHEM

27/05/1995

21/02/1990

01/12/1993

12/03/1997

11/08/1994

10/09/1994

16/07/1996

30/03/1996

07/06/1997

08/06/1995

02/08/1996

10/07/1995

28/05/1997

01/04/1990

22/01/1995

07/06/1996

14/02/1995

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

SC

GENERAL-
EWS

OBC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL-

EWS

0BC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

0BC

0BC

0BC

0BC

GENERAL

GENERAL

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

2266062553

2266012510

2266075739

2266064546

2266162284

2266172200

2266069856

2266172369

2266069332

2266078704

2266071014

2266162273

2266172495

2266078614

2266171354

2266063138

2266023705

30620

105434

93381

31473

121165

55298

28542

25326

16564

16687

23079

22298

130840

113234

71486

16722

89205

PG Teacher Stipend Stipend Student Registered
under whom Paid Remarks Regn. Council
Rank the candidate No. Name
admitted
Council
Dr Anil S Yes 137980 Karnataka
Baipadithaya Medical
Council
Dr Ravikanth G Yes 104295 Andhra
0] Pradesh
Medical
Council
Dr Geeta Yes 144527 Karnataka
Jagannath Medical
Doppa Council
Dr Sudhakar N  Yes 134780 Karnataka
A Medical
Council
Dr Mahesh Yes 132185 Karnataka
babu Medical
Council
Dr Mahesh Yes 134628 Karnataka
babu Medical
Council
Dr Ranganath  Yes 138096 Karnataka
N Medical
Council
Dr Roshan Yes 142736  Karnataka
Medical
Council
Dr Pravee Yes 143488 Karnataka
Kumar S Medical
Sindhur Council
Dr Pravee Yes 143123 Karnataka
Kumar S Medical
Sindhur Council
Dr Pradeep Yes 140753 Karnataka
Medical
Council
Dr Pradeep Yes 129366 Karnataka
Medical
Council
Dr Shyam Yes 17587 Telangana
Sundar S State Medical
Council
Dr Shyam Yes 57205 Travancore
Sundar S Cochin
Medical
Council,
Trivandrum
Dr Poonm Yes 10632 Telangana
State Medical
Council
Dr Gowtham Yes 133593 Karnataka
Gowda A G Medical
Council
Dr Aishwarya K Yes 03936 Manipur
C Medical

18/11/2022

24/11/2022

25/11/2022

19/11/2022

25/11/2022

25/11/2022

19/11/2022

19/11/2022

18/11/2022

18/11/2022

18/11/2022

19/11/2022

25/11/2022

25/11/2022

18/11/2022

18/11/2022

19/11/2022



Course Name of Student Date of = Admitted Admitted Sub Physically Exam Exam Roll All  State Percentile PG Teacher Stipend Stipend Student Registered Date of

Birth on Seat By Category Handicapped Name no. India Rank of Marks under whom Paid Remarks Regn. Council Admission
Rank the candidate No. Name
admitted

Radiology Council

50 MD - Radio SAGARHV 01/08/1996 Recognized State 0BC NEET 2266070517 10455 Dr AishwaryaK Yes 136719  Karnataka 18/11/2022
Diagnosis/ Quota C Medical
Radiology Council

51 MD - Radio PULKANTWAR 06/07/1995 Recognized State OBC NEET 2266093867 12183 Dr Gowtham Yes 3206 Maharashtra  18/11/2022
Diagnosis/ SHRIKANT MOHAN Quota Gowda A G Medical
Radiology Council

52 MD - Respiratory SUPREETHA T 13/08/1996 Permitted  State 0BC NEET 2266061127 26118 Dr Rayi Yes 138587 Karnataka 18/11/2022
Medicine Quota Shripathi Medical
Council

53 MD - Respiratory DIXITHT 11/05/1996 Permitted  State OBC NEET 2266067548 34041 Dr Rayi Yes 135262  Karnataka 19/11/2022
Medicine Quota Shripathi Medical
Council

54  MD - Pathology SITHARA CV 21/05/1992 Recognized State OBC NEET 2266074507 120551 Dr Sathyavathi  Yes 115358 Karnataka 26/11/2022
Quota R Alva Medical
Council

55 MS - General B MARUTHI RAVI 15/04/1995 Recognized State OBC NEET 2266158625 78424 Dr Gopinath Pai Yes 116625 Andhra 02/12/2022
Surgery CHANDRA Quota Pradesh
Medical
Council

56  MS - General PADALA 03/05/1995 Recognized State OBC NEET 2266164686 127446 DrMA Yes 10346 Telangana 02/12/2022

Surgery CHAITANYA GOUD Quota Balakrishna State Medical

Council

57 MD -Psychiatry = NARENDRA BC 29/09/1995 Recognized State OBC NEET 2266061685 138176 Dr Poonm Yes 132478 Karnataka 02/12/2022
Quota Medical

Council



